



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2720 of 2025

ARUN KUMAR MISHRA **versus** CHHATTISGARH RAJYA GRAMIN
BANK

Order on Board

23/04/2025	Mr. K. N. Nande, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Sabyasachi Bhaduri, Advocate for the respondents. The matter is exception to this Bench. Accordingly, list this case before an appropriate Bench in which I (Bibhu Datta Guru, Judge) am not a member. Sd/- (BIBHU DATTA GURU) Judge
-------------------	---