



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2720 of 2025

**ARUN KUMAR MISHRA *versus* CHHATTISGARH RAJYA GRAMIN
BANK**

Order Sheet

06/05/2025	Mr. K.N. Nande, Adv. for petitioner. As prayed, list the case after summer vacation. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) JUDGE
Pathak	