



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2720 of 2025

**ARUN KUMAR MISHRA *versus* CHHATTISGARH RAJYA GRAMIN
BANK**

Order on Board

12/03/2026	Mr. K.N. Nandey, counsel for petitioner. Mr. Amitesh Yadav, counsel for respondents. Heard. Learned counsel for respondents prays for and is granted a week's time to make his submission. List this case in the next week. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Balram	